
Name Phone Email Contact by Notes

x Mary Beth Miller 713-409-0322 mmiller@arvest.com leader

x Justin Easton 479-877-0032 justin.eaton@mybybozarks.com email

x Scott Comisky 479-273-7762 scottcomiskey@yahoo.com

x Geraldine Madson 479-636-2106 call  greeter

x Sandi Lynn 573-694-1599 lynsan591@gmail.com email guilds coordinator

x Laura Spies lspies05@yahoo.com

x Melissa Campana melissa_campana@yahoo.com email

x Brian Schraeder 479-531-2497 brian.schraeder@gmail.com

x Larry Fruhlinger 479-903-6869 Larrysellsnwar@yahoo.com

x Carolyn Fruhlinger 479-586-2164 carolynwhitsell@sbcglobal.net

Bill & Karen Kennedy 501-993-2946 KarenKennedy2@aol.com 479-254-0599 

x Susan Woodruff 479-802-3295 susan.a.woodruff@hotmail.com

Kay Jones kaylynn@sanbornstravel.com 

x Pauline DeWitte 630-833-2764 pollyd514@aol.com

x Eldon & Mary Ann Mead 479-925-3148 mead51@hotmail.com email/text spring & summer only

x Steve Evans 479-866-9875 slevans@cox.net leader

x Deb Shoemaker 402-416-6117 luvpeex@yahoo.com

x Kim Cannon 479-366-6203 kimcanu@yahoo.com

x Ellis Engle 501-230-0900 bengle49@yahoo.com

Gil Woods 479-685-7821 gilwoods777@gmail.com

x Alyce Woods a_woods@cox.net

Alison Capps alison.capps@aol.com

Julia Bailey jekilbourne@gmail.com

x Brenda Brooks 252-642-4732 brendaterrybrooks@outlook.com

x Barbara Youree 479-644-9855 byouree1@cox.net email leader
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x Pat Prinsloo 479-633-3033 prinsloop@cox.net 

x Sharon Duncan 479-426-9110 sjomcdunc@yahoo.com 

x Tory & Terry Bashera 770-883-8433 tmbashara@yahoo.com call/text

Elena Terrell 479-422-8773 elena_terrell@hotmail.com

Tony Terrell 479-799-8575 tonymterrell@gmail.com

Pat Overton pat.overton@hotmail.com 

x Alex Ruiz 479-426-6157 alejandradruiz@gmail.com

x Sarah Chapman 910-274-1969 sarahmckeonchapman@gmail.com

x Jennifer Stoner 479-531-6466 lakehome4@gmail.com leader

x Brennan Taylor 510-735-6714 brennan.e.taylor@gmail.com

Kimberly Parker 479-200-0335 specialchildnwa@gmail.com

o Lowell Collins 479-273-2394 lowell01@aol.com

x Wendy Horton 479-633-1592 wbonack@yahoo.com 

o Kennon Largent 479-422-3136 Kennon.Largent@gmail.com

o Laura Largent 225-252-1552 lgrem2@gmail.com

Lou Honderich 479-298-3226 honderich@centurylink.net

Jeff Ratcliff jdrat@outlook.com

o Kim & Chris Seay seayus@me.com

Group 6 - All Saints' Emerging

Group 5 - St. Jude
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